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Fwd: Part# MD300-C5 childs oxygen meter

1 message

Steve Hardaker <office@viamed.co.uk>

Reply-To: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
To: sales@viamed.co.uk, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>

Please see below for reference; I've printed it and put it in the orders tray. Needs to go today thanks.

Steve

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.

- Forwarded message ---------

From: Pure 02 <info@healthoxygen.com>

Date: Wed, 12 Feb 2020 at 20:38

Subject: Re: Part# MD300-C5 childs oxygen meter

To: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Steve,

That is absolutely fine.

Thank you .
And yes , | can confirm the below is good to go.

Thank you in advance.

Warm regards

Adele Heath

MD

Pure O2

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ik=22eb7d1d9a&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1658243056855895706%7Cmsg-f%3A165841745...

On 12 Feb 2020, at 5:27 pm, Steve Hardaker <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Adele,

We can't get anything out today as we have missed the last collection some time ago, but we will be
able to ship tomorrow.

To ensure that the order is processed correctly, please can I just ask you to confirm that you require
the following:

1x 2810009 - MD300-C5 Paediatric Finger Pulse Oximeter @ £31.67+VAT
https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=354&
subcat=483&productid=2810009

I have cc'd this to our sales office at sales@viamed.co.uk so could I ask you to ensure that you 'reply
to all' or otherwise cc them into your response to ensure that they get the order as soon as possible,
thanks.

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

13 February 2020 at 10:34
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Regards,
Steve

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 12 Feb 2020 at 16:45, Pure O2 <info@healthoxygen.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,

Can you send the blue child finger meter as soon as possible .
Use this email as reference.

Thanks Steve, | hope you are keeping well.

Warm regards
Adele Heath

Pure O2

On 12 Feb 2020, at 4:42 pm, Steve Hardaker <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Richard,

Yes, we still do the MD300-C5 in standard pale blue, in the yellow 'teddy bear' design
and the green 'frog' design. The complete offering can be found on our website and I
have attached the distributor price list for reference:

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=&mobile=&
i=2&page=catagory&cat=354&subcat=483

I have spoken to Catrin in Marketing (cc'd in) and it appears that you may not have
been advised of some recent product discontinuations for products that still appear on
your website, so I have asked her to update you on those.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ik=22eb7d1d9a&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1658243056855895706%7Cmsg-f%3A165841745...
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Regards,
Steve

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 11 Feb 2020 at 12:23, Pure O2 <info@healthoxygen.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Do you still do the childs oxygen finger meter ?

Kind Regards

Richard

Pure O2 Ltd

Tel: 0870 712 0202

Int: 0044 161 747 2617

Fax: 0207 681 3797

Email: info@healthoxygen.com
Website: www.healthoxygen.com

Testimonials: http://www.healthoxygen.com/testimonials

Videos: http://www.healthoxygen.com/Health-02-Videos? __store=default
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VAT: 849 695 456 REGISTERED COMPANY NUMBER: 05100075

Main Office: Pure O2 Ltd, Viking House, 71 Princess Road, Urmston, Manchester, United Kingdom,
M41 5ST

Registered Company Address: Pure O2 Ltd, Empress Business Centre, 380 Chester Road,
Manchester. M16 9EA

Disclaimer: The above email is intended for the recipient only, containing privileged and
confidential information. If you are not the intended addressee this email must be deleted
immediately and the sender informed by return. Distribution of the contents or attachments of
this mail may not be forwarded, disclosed nor copied without the sender’s prior agreement. We
are unable to accept any responsibility for viruses and recommend all attachments are
appropriately scanned prior to acceptance and opening. The statements expressed in this email
are those of the author and not necessarily those of the company; therefore the company
accepts no responsibility for the content of this email.

<MD300 Series Finger Pulse Oximeters GBP Distributor Price List 2019-10-07.pdf>
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